CATERING PACKAGES

All catering packages come with freshly baked Italian
bread, disposable silverware packets, plates, napkins
and serving utensils.

Catering Package 1 $150
Serves 10

SALAD Choose 1 Mediterranean or Caesar

PASTA Choose 1

Pappardelle Bologonese

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Baked Lasagna

Spaghetti al Pomodoro

Catering Package 2 $200
Serves 10

SALAD Choose 1, Mediterranean or Caesar
PASTA Choose 1

Pappardelle Bologonese

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Spaghetti al Pomodoro

Penne Arribiatta

Baked Lasagna

Fettuccine Alfredo

DESSERT

Traditional Italian Cookies

Catering Package 3 $250
Serves 10

SALAD Choose 1, Mediterranean or Caesar
PASTA Choose 1

Pappardelle Bologonese

Spaghetti al Pomodoro

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Penne Arribiatta

Baked Lasagna

Fettuccine Alfredo

ENTREE Choose 1

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

Eggplant Parmigiana

Catering Package 4 $350
Serves 10

SALAD Choose Mediterranean or Caesar
PASTA Choose 2

Pappardelle Bologonese

Spaghetti al Pomodoro

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Penne Arribiatta

Baked Lasagna

Fettuccine Alfredo

ENTREE Choose 1

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

Eggplant Parmigiana

DESSERT

Traditional Italian Cookies

GALLIANO

ITALIAN RESTAURANT & WINE BAR

CATERING MENU

410-834-6000

email us at
info@gallianoitalianrestaurant.com

8110 Maple Lawn Boulevard, Suite 125
Fulton, MD 20759

Sunday - Thursday 11:00 am - 10:00pm
Friday and Saturday 11:00 am - 11:00 pm

www.gallianoitalianrestaurant.com



SALADS

Mediterranean
Caesar

Panzanella

Bistro

Gorgonzola e Pera

GALLIANO

ITALIAN RESTAURANT & WINE BAR

CATERING

All salads and pastas served with fresh baked Italian bread.
All orders come with utencils, plates and napkins.

Half Tray

Serves 10

$60
$50
$60
$60
$60

Add a grilled item to your salad

(price per person)

Chicken $6 Shrimp $11 Salmon $10 Seared Steak $10

PASTA CLASSICS

Spaghetti and Meatballs
Spaghetti al Pomodoro
Fettuccine Alfredo
Baked Lasagna
Pappardelle Bologonese
Eggplant Parmigiana
Penne All" Arrabiata
Salsiccia & Rapini

Ravioli di Aragosta

SPECIALITY DISHES

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Marsala
Veal Saltimbocca
Veal Parmigiana
Salmon Piccata
Shrimp Scampi
Linguine Vongole
Grilled Salmon

Half Tray
Serves 10
$80
$70
$80
$110
$100
$90
$70
$120
$120

Half Tray

Serves 10
$120
$140
$120
$140
$220
$120
$100
$220

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Pinot Noir, 10 Span Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Crest Grand Estates

Chianti, Cavaliere d'Oro Gabbiano

Pino Grigio, Danzante
Chardonnay, Benzinger

Full Tray

Serves 20
$120
$100
$120
$120
$120

Full Tray

Serves 20
$160
$140
$160
$220
$200
$180
$140
$240
$240

Full Tray

Serves 20

$240
$280
$240
$280
$440
$240
$200
$440

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

ANTIPASTI Small
Serves 10
Burrata $80
Arancini Rice Balls $45
Eggplant Meatballs $50
Crispy Brussels Sprouts $50
Parmesan Roasted Cauliflower $50
Mozzarella Caprese $65
Grilled Calamari $65
Mediterranean Meatballs $55

SANDWICH PLATTERS
Choose Sub, Wrap or Ciabatta Roll

A platter of 1/2 sandwiches Small
Serves 10
The Italiano $45
Chicken Milanese $45
Grilled Chicken Pesto $45
Turkey $45

Sliced smoked turkey, provolone, lettuce, tomato and mayo.

SIDES Small

Serves 10
Sautted Spinach $35
Broccoli Rabe $35
Tuscan Potatoes $35
Broccolini $35
Truffle Mac N'Cheese $48
DESSERTS Half Tray

Serves 10
Tiramisu $60
Traditional Italian Cookies $30
BEVERAGES

Aquafina Bottled Water (16.90z)
Pepsi or Diet Pepsi Can

www.gallianoitalianrestaurant.com

Grande

Serves 20
$160
$90
$100
$100
$100
$130
$130
$110

Grande

Serves 20
$85
$85
$85
$85

Grande

Serves 20
$70
$70
$70
$70
$70

Full Tray
Serves 20
$120

$70

$2
$2

Call 410-834-6000 or email us at info@gallianoitalianrestaurant.com
8110 Maple Lawn Boulevard, Suite 125
Fulton, MD 20759



